ALASKA WORKER’S COMPENSATION

MEDICAL SERVICES REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING
July 29, 2016

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF WORKERS’ COMPENSATION
3301 Eagle Street, Room 208
Anchorage, Alaska

AGENDA

Friday, July 29, 2016

9:00 am

9:05 am
9:10 am
9:15am
10:00 am
10:15am
11:15am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Call to order

Roll call establishment of quorum
Approval of Agenda

Approval of minutes from July 15, 2016 meeting
Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
Break

Public Comment Period

Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
Lunch Break

Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
Break

Adjournment



