ALASKA WORKER'S COMPENSATION MEDICAL SERVICES REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING

July 29, 2016

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION 3301 Eagle Street, Room 208 Anchorage, Alaska

AGENDA

Friday, July 29, 2016	
9:00 am	Call to order
	Roll call establishment of quorum
9:05 am	Approval of Agenda
9:10 am	Approval of minutes from July 15, 2016 meeting
9:15 am	Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Public Comment Period
11:15 am	Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
12:00 pm	Lunch Break
1:30 pm	Fee Schedule Guidelines Development
3:00 pm	Break
4:00 pm	Adjournment